Rubriek B2 terrein 2

CH Mierlo 2013 Donderdag 18 april

1.30m. direct op tijd
Aanvang: 15.15 uur

Comb.nr.
656358VR
662259AP
594937AB
606298BJ
651012AV
659392CV
659656CV
587225BT
611480BW
10 668506AW
11 668659GD
12 664218CW
13 661902VC
14 611620SC
15 656434AB
16 653953BH

)

©Co~NOOOAPRWN-_3

18 653368DR
19 655516FB

21 583431AM
22 662186BL
23 573501BC
24 639825GG
25 662100GS
26 575681SB
27 658771VV
28 665712BL
29 592309CH
30 651659UT
31 564596BS
32 649819CB
33 635592BL
34 575103BB
35 650264UH
36 661373AL
37 613936CR
38 638068CR
39 607552CL
40 669257AG
41 592068CK
42 539688AK
43 4897002J

44 647905TM
45 510145CB
46 54598978
47 657541SH
48 581514CD
49 631385CB
50 667881AM
51 652868TV
52 653807US
53 638156BP
54 604119CG
55 664932FD
56 52469978
57 589410BK

Naam

Joep Raijmakers

Aniek Poels

Rob de Bruyn

Loewie Joppen*

Maikel Van Der Vleuten
Eric Van Der Vleuten
Jan Verellen

Emile Tacken

Mario Wilson Fernandes*
Frank Wackers*

Viktor Daem*

Nina Weck

Enrique Camiuraga Rueda
Kim Middeljans-Couwenberg
Rob van Bussel*

Mirjan Horyon

Dennis Evertse*

Ruben Romp*

Frida Berggren
Gina-sophia Giordani
Thijs Meulemeesters*
Koen Leemans*

Sophie Claassen

Nick van Grunsven
Marlies Van Soest
Arnold Boerekamps*
Eric Jr. van der Vleuten
Amanda Landeblad
Kristian Houwen

Niels Tacken

Wil Schellekens*
Monique van den Broek*
Patrick Lemmen*

Pieter Bergmans

Manon Hees*

Rogier Linssen*

Anouk De Ruijter*
Maurice Ruisbroek
Anne-martine Van Liere*
Romain Gerber

Joep van der Kampen
Imke Kort

Ingrid Jakobsen

Rodrigo Morgado

Falco Biessen

Bianca Schoenmakers*
Leon Hegge*

Paul Donkers

Roosje Brouwer

Alberto Marquez Galobardes
Albert Voorn

Chloe Smith

Malin Parmler*®

Marcel Groen*
Gabryella Dufour*
Maaike Schoormans
Johan Klein Zieverink

Paard

Vania

Alimit

Alaika

Boogy Woogy
Arera C
Caretino Gold
Clapello
Bruminka
Bulavsco

Ayers Rock
Global Warning
Chijioke

Virginia
Springtime
Arlina

Bumilla

NN

Dominick's Chirico
Fran

Zorro

Al Capone
Bernini

Belisina

Gentel

Go West

S.Li. Byron

Vdl Groep Zucarlos
Beyonce

Cupido V

Uniek

Bellarosa
Calore Van De Helle
Baghi

Baboon

Utrilly Z

Anne

Con Carlos
Celeste
Cordarone
Anyo-P

Cream On Top Z
Amaai

Zsazsa
Tennessee V
Carmuche B Z
Z-day

Show Man Green
Carona Z

Cocq A Doodle
Aken Utopia
Talisha Dz

Ude

Babette
Charmeur D'uno V
Flip

Zosja

Bois Le Duc
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

575476NM
668875VK
667495CV
6674460L
630006AG
647199HS
669330ZA

630890VH
566427BK
668831A0
630777JD

663185CB
625901AA

631057AS
666503CA
510757WO
657050BH
651888GL
659548TD

580489UL
57375272

623715UR
665364ZR
562268AV
662901BN

Luc Martens

Maria Kuzmina
Vincent Voorn

Alexia Larkin

Boy- Adrian van Gelderen
Sem Smolenaers
Petronella Andersson*
Michel Hendrix*
Pieter Keunen*

Tim van de Oetelaar*
Sacha Dito*

Dennis van den Brink*
Martien Amendt
Marwin van den Nieuwenhuizen
Zoi Snels

Maarten Aarts

Sjors van Oorschot
Miranda Harrington*
Ronnie Lawrence
Thijs Derks

Ivo Biessen

Bart Lips

Denise de Jongh
Vronie van de Rijt
Teddy van de Rijt
Patrick Verbakel

Lisa Nooren

Newtender Z

Valina du Cuirassier
Calvin N

Otazu

Apg - Be Cool
Harmony B Z
Zidante

Van Dutch Z

Be Special

Azarro van 't hagenhof
Jk Horsetrucks Chantilly
Casallasca
Aktiedou

NN

Alaska

Chinook-w

Wiefke Idw;j
Bellisima

Gillian Van Orshof
Twilight Zone

NN

Uzi Lana

Zolino

Unlimited R.a.g.
Erbee's Zazou
Ancolie

Bardesther
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